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Endrunde:

Spieler

Gerigk, Peter
Schonfisch, Horst
Kolberg, Egon
Schénfisch, Gunter
Sauer, Karl-Heinz

Verein

Spandauer TTC

SV Berliner Baren

TSG Oberschéneweide
SV Berliner Baren

SV Berl. Brauereien
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Balle
132:34
130: 100
86 : 114
127 : 154
70:143

1

X
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3

2
3.0

0:3
2:3
0:3

3
3.0
3:0

0:3
0:3

4

3:0
3:2
3:.0

1:3

5

3:0
3.0
3:0
3:1






